
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : Open Girona BTT 2023 - Quart                                       
 
 Lugar de celebración : QUART                
 Fecha                : 07/05/23 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  27     Kms - Promed     :  16.81  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      11 AGUILERA,PAU         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:36:21           
   2      49 GENESTAR,AARON       ELITE  BSIX-JORMAT                01:37:08       47 seg. 
   3      27 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL  01:37:08       47 seg. 
   4      35 VILADELBOSCH,PAU     SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:38:31     2:10 min. 
   5     108 CAMERON,CURTIS DOWDE ELITE  BAS CLUB CICLISTA          01:39:13     2:52 min. 
   6      94 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB  01:39:37     3:16 min. 
   7      91 DIAZ,Juan Francisco  ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB  01:40:15     3:54 min. 
   8      36 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE  01:40:39     4:18 min. 
   9      51 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU  01:41:56     5:35 min. 
  10      92 PERICAS,ARNAU        ELITE  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ       01:41:56     5:35 min. 
  11      34 GELABERT,DANIEL      SUB23  BIKING POINT               01:42:23     6:02 min. 
  12      88 PEREZ,ABEL           SUB23  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA     01:43:05     6:44 min. 
  13      38 CALDERON,Joan        ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:43:38     7:17 min. 
  14      96 FRIGOLA,XAVIER       SUB23  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB  01:43:49     7:28 min. 
  15      14 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE  01:45:40     9:19 min. 
  16      57 OLMO,HUGO            SUB23  VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA    01:46:42    10:21 min. 
  17      47 PORTA I,EDUARD       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:46:56    10:35 min. 
  18      13 MASO,NIL             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:46:58    10:37 min. 
  19      42 SABORIDO,Jan         SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT                01:50:15    13:54 min. 
  20      44 PUJOL,SERGI          SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:51:09    14:48 min. 
  21     109 GONZALEZ,PAU         ELITE  JUFRÉ VIC-ETB              01:52:49    16:28 min. 
  22      30 GARRIGA,ORIOL        ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:54:46    18:25 min. 
  23       3 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  01:55:02    18:41 min. 
  24      73 MARTÍ I,ROMÁ         ELITE  E-BICIGRINO ASSOCIACIÓ ES  01:55:20    18:59 min. 
  25      32 MACIAS,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH            01:56:57    20:36 min. 
  26      29 CODINA,JORDI         ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA     02:00:02    23:41 min. 
  27      79 RUIZ,ALEX            ELITE  UNICA CICLISTA PALAU CLUB  02:00:46    24:25 min. 
  28      78 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:36:30    1 Vts  
  29      48 MARÍN,DAVID          SUB23  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA     01:37:08    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      11 AGUILERA,PAU         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:36:21           
   2      49 GENESTAR,AARON       ELITE  BSIX-JORMAT               01:37:08       47 seg. 
   3      27 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL 01:37:08       47 seg. 
   4     108 CAMERON,CURTIS DOWDE ELITE  BAS CLUB CICLISTA         01:39:13     2:52 min. 
   5      94 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:39:37     3:16 min. 
   6      91 DIAZ,Juan Francisco  ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:40:15     3:54 min. 
   7      36 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE 01:40:39     4:18 min. 
   8      51 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 01:41:56     5:35 min. 
   9      92 PERICAS,ARNAU        ELITE  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ      01:41:56     5:35 min. 
  10      38 CALDERON,Joan        ELITE  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA     01:43:38     7:17 min. 
  11      14 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE 01:45:40     9:19 min. 
  12      47 PORTA I,EDUARD       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:46:56    10:35 min. 
  13      13 MASO,NIL             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:58    10:37 min. 
  14     109 GONZALEZ,PAU         ELITE  JUFRÉ VIC-ETB             01:52:49    16:28 min. 
  15      30 GARRIGA,ORIOL        ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:54:46    18:25 min. 
  16       3 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 01:55:02    18:41 min. 
  17      73 MARTÍ I,ROMÁ         ELITE  E-BICIGRINO ASSOCIACIÓ ES 01:55:20    18:59 min. 
  18      29 CODINA,JORDI         ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    02:00:02    23:41 min. 
  19      79 RUIZ,ALEX            ELITE  UNICA CICLISTA PALAU CLUB 02:00:46    24:25 min. 
  20      78 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:36:30    1 Vts  
 
 



 

 

 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      35 VILADELBOSCH,PAU     SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:38:31          min. 
   2      34 GELABERT,DANIEL      SUB23  BIKING POINT              01:42:23     3:52 min. 
   3      88 PEREZ,ABEL           SUB23  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:43:05     4:34 min. 
   4      96 FRIGOLA,XAVIER       SUB23  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:43:49     5:18 min. 
   5      57 OLMO,HUGO            SUB23  VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:42     8:11 min. 
   6      42 SABORIDO,Jan         SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT               01:50:15    11:44 min. 
   7      44 PUJOL,SERGI          SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:51:09    12:38 min. 
   8      32 MACIAS,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  AMUNT-TBIKES-BH           01:56:57    18:26 min. 
   9      48 MARÍN,DAVID          SUB23  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:08    1 Vts  
 


